
Boats DailyDeposit 4 Hour

FISHING
PONTOON
DECK
SKI
AQUA FIN SAIL
BOAT
6 DAY SAILOR

$200.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$100.00



$100.00

N/A
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00

N/A



N/A

$50.00
$320.00
$320.00
$320.00
$25.00



$35.00

Water Accessories DailyHourly

WATER SKIS
WAKE BOARD
TUBE
PREMIUM LIFE VEST
ORANGE LIFE VEST

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
N/A
FREE

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$2.00
FREE

Small Vessels DailyHourly

CANOE
STAND UP PADLEBOARD
1 MAN KAYAK
2 MAN KAYAK
CORCL
WIND SURF BOARD
CANOE/KAYAK TRAILE

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
N/A

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00

Reservations may be done no less than 24 hours
or up to 30 days in advance. Boater safety
course is required for all drivers prior to rental.
Take the test at https://boatus.org/texas/. This
class is required for use of all MWR boats to
include: Sail Boats, Fishing Boats, and
Recreational Boats.

Must take sailing classes for a Sail Boat rental.

Fuel additional charge for: Fishing, Pontoon, Deck,
and Ski boats. 

Additional charges can be added for damages 

Camping Gear

2 MAN TENT
4 MAN TENT
6 MAN TENT
BACKPACK
SLEEPING BAG
CAMPING PAD
TRI-AWNING
HAMMOCK
2 BURNER CAMP STOVE
SMALL CHEST
LARGE CHEST 
BIKE
FISHING POLE LATERNS
LANTERNS

Daily

$6.00
$8.00
$10.00
$3.00
$4.00
$2.00
$8.00
$2.00
$4.00
$5.00
$8.00
$10.00
$5.00
$3.00

6ft TABLE
CHAIRS/EACH
BBQ GRILL
DUNK TANK
EZ-UP 10'x10' CANOPY

$5.00
$1.00

$50.00
$25.00
$15.00

Other Equipment Daily

GOLF CLUBS
HORSESHOE SET
CORN HOLE
TUG-O-WAR
LADDER TOSS
BOCCE BALL
DISC GOLF FRISBEES
SPIKE BALL
KAN JAM

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Games Daily

8ft TRAILERS
12ft TRAILERS
14ft TRAILERS

$10.00
$15.00
$20.00

Flat Bed Trailers Daily

Prices Subject to Change At Any Time. Some Items
Are Seasonal Only.

MWR equipment is for personal use only for the
benefit of authorized patrons for recreational
purposes. The use of MWR equipment for fund-
raising or business purposes is a violation of policy
and may result in the termination of MWR privileges. 

RENTALS
COMMUNITY
RECREATION

MORALE, WELFARE AND RECREATION 

3328 Meandering Rd  Fort Worth, TX 76127

(817) 782-5519


