

3328 Meandering Rd Fort Worth, TX 76127

(817) 782-5519

2 MAN TENT \$6.00 4 MAN TENT \$8.00 6 MAN TENT \$10.00 BACKPACK \$3.00 SLEEPING BAG \$4.00 CAMPING PAD \$2.00 TRI-AWNING \$8.00 HAMMOCK \$2.00 2 BURNER CAMP STOVE \$4.00 SMALL CHEST \$5.00 LARGE CHEST \$8.00 BIKE \$10.00 FISHING POLE LATERNS \$5.00 LANTERNS \$3.00 Other Equipment Daily 6ft TABLE \$5.00 CHAIRS/EACH \$1.00 BBQ GRILL \$50.00 DUNK TANK \$25.00 EZ-UP 10'x10' CANOPY \$15.00 Games Daily GOLF CLUBS \$5.00 HORSESHOE SET \$5.00 CORN HOLE \$5.00 TUG-O-WAR \$5.00 LADDER TOSS \$5.00 BOCCE BALL \$5.00 DISC GOLF FRISBEES \$5.00 SPIKE BALL \$5.00 KAN JAM \$5.00	Camping Gear	Daily
6 MAN TENT \$10.00 BACKPACK \$3.00 SLEEPING BAG \$4.00 CAMPING PAD \$2.00 TRI-AWNING \$8.00 HAMMOCK \$2.00 2 BURNER CAMP STOVE \$4.00 SMALL CHEST \$5.00 LARGE CHEST \$8.00 BIKE \$10.00 FISHING POLE LATERNS \$5.00 LANTERNS \$5.00 CHAIRS/EACH \$1.00 BBQ GRILL \$50.00 DUNK TANK \$25.00 EZ-UP 10'x10' CANOPY \$15.00 Games Daily GOLF CLUBS \$5.00 HORSESHOE SET \$5.00 CORN HOLE \$5.00 TUG-O-WAR \$5.00 LADDER TOSS \$5.00 BOCCE BALL \$5.00 DISC GOLF FRISBEES \$5.00 SPIKE BALL \$5.00 KAN JAM \$5.00 Flat Bed Trailers Daily 8ft TRAILERS \$10.00 12ft TRAILERS \$15.00	2 MAN TENT	\$6.00
BACKPACK \$1.00 SLEEPING BAG \$2.00 TRI-AWNING HAMMOCK \$2.00 2 BURNER CAMP STOVE \$4.00 \$MALL CHEST \$5.00 LARGE CHEST \$8.00 BIKE \$10.00 FISHING POLE LATERNS \$5.00 LANTERNS \$5.00 CHAIRS/EACH BBQ GRILL DUNK TANK \$25.00 EZ-UP 10'x10' CANOPY Games BOLF CLUBS HORSESHOE SET CORN HOLE TUG-O-WAR LADDER TOSS BOCCE BALL DISC GOLF FRISBEES \$5.00 Flat Bed Trailers \$10.00 Flat Bed Trailers \$5.00 Flat Bed Trailers \$5.00 Flat Red Trailers \$5	4 MAN TENT	\$8.00
SLEEPING BAG	6 MAN TENT	\$10.00
CAMPING PAD TRI-AWNING HAMMOCK 2 BURNER CAMP STOVE \$4.00 \$MALL CHEST LARGE CHEST \$8.00 BIKE FISHING POLE LATERNS LANTERNS \$5.00 CHAIRS/EACH BBQ GRILL DUNK TANK \$25.00 EZ-UP 10'x10' CANOPY Games GOLF CLUBS HORSESHOE SET CORN HOLE TUG-O-WAR LADDER TOSS BOCCE BALL DISC GOLF FRISBEES \$5.00 Flat Bed Trailers \$10.00 Flat Bed Trailers \$10.00 Flat Red Trailers \$10.00 \$15.00		\$3.00
TRI-AWNING HAMMOCK 2 BURNER CAMP STOVE \$4.00 SMALL CHEST LARGE CHEST BIKE \$10.00 FISHING POLE LATERNS LANTERNS CHAIRS/EACH BBQ GRILL DUNK TANK EZ-UP 10'x10' CANOPY Games GOLF CLUBS HORSESHOE SET CORN HOLE TUG-O-WAR LADDER TOSS BOCCE BALL DISC GOLF FRISBEES SPIKE BALL KAN JAM FLAT BED FIRALLERS S10.00 Flat Bed Trailers Daily Flat Bed Trailers Paily Flat Bed Trailers Daily Flat Railers Paily S10.00 Flat Bed Trailers Paily S15.00 Flat Bed Trailers Paily Flat Railers Paily Flat Railers Paily S10.00 Flat Railers Paily Flat Railer Paily Flat Railer Paily Flat Railer Paily Flat Rai		
HAMMOCK 2 BURNER CAMP STOVE \$4.00 SMALL CHEST LARGE CHEST \$8.00 BIKE FISHING POLE LATERNS LANTERNS CHAIRS/EACH BBQ GRILL DUNK TANK EZ-UP 10'x10' CANOPY Games GOLF CLUBS HORSESHOE SET CORN HOLE TUG-O-WAR LADDER TOSS BOCCE BALL DISC GOLF FRISBEES SPIKE BALL KAN JAM FILAT BED SHOW TO STANKED SHOW TO STANKED SHOW TO STANKED SHOW TO STANKED SHOW SHOW SHOW SHOW SHOW SHOW SHOW SHOW		
2 BURNER CAMP STOVE \$4.00 SMALL CHEST \$5.00 LARGE CHEST \$8.00 BIKE \$10.00 FISHING POLE LATERNS \$5.00 LANTERNS \$3.00 Other Equipment Daily 6ff TABLE \$5.00 CHAIRS/EACH \$1.00 BBQ GRILL \$50.00 DUNK TANK \$25.00 EZ-UP 10'x10' CANOPY \$15.00 Games Daily GOLF CLUBS \$5.00 HORSESHOE SET \$5.00 CORN HOLE \$5.00 TUG-O-WAR \$5.00 LADDER TOSS \$5.00 BOCCE BALL \$5.00 BOCCE BALL \$5.00 DISC GOLF FRISBEES \$5.00 SPIKE BALL \$5.00 KAN JAM \$5.00 Flat Bed Trailers Daily 8ff TRAILERS \$10.00 12ff TRAILERS \$15.00		
SMALL CHEST \$5.00 LARGE CHEST \$8.00 BIKE \$10.00 FISHING POLE LATERNS \$5.00 LANTERNS \$3.00 Other Equipment Daily 6ft TABLE \$5.00 CHAIRS/EACH \$1.00 BBQ GRILL \$50.00 DUNK TANK \$25.00 EZ-UP 10'x10' CANOPY \$15.00 Games Daily GOLF CLUBS \$5.00 HORSESHOE SET \$5.00 CORN HOLE \$5.00 TUG-O-WAR \$5.00 LADDER TOSS \$5.00 BOCCE BALL \$5.00 DISC GOLF FRISBEES \$5.00 SPIKE BALL \$5.00 KAN JAM \$5.00 Flat Bed Trailers Daily 8ft TRAILERS \$10.00 12ft TRAILERS \$15.00		
LARGE CHEST \$8.00 BIKE \$10.00 FISHING POLE LATERNS \$5.00 LANTERNS \$3.00 Other Equipment Daily 6ft TABLE \$5.00 CHAIRS/EACH \$1.00 BBQ GRILL \$50.00 DUNK TANK \$25.00 EZ-UP 10'x10' CANOPY \$15.00 Games Daily GOLF CLUBS \$5.00 HORSESHOE SET \$5.00 CORN HOLE \$5.00 TUG-O-WAR \$5.00 LADDER TOSS \$5.00 BOCCE BALL \$5.00 DISC GOLF FRISBEES \$5.00 SPIKE BALL \$5.00 KAN JAM \$5.00 Flat Bed Trailers Daily 8ft TRAILERS \$15.00 12ft TRAILERS \$15.00		•
BIKE		
## Standard		
LANTERNS \$3.00 Other Equipment Daily 6ft TABLE \$5.00 CHAIRS/EACH \$1.00 BBQ GRILL \$50.00 DUNK TANK \$25.00 EZ-UP 10'x10' CANOPY \$15.00 Games Daily GOLF CLUBS \$5.00 HORSESHOE SET \$5.00 CORN HOLE \$5.00 TUG-O-WAR \$5.00 LADDER TOSS \$5.00 BOCCE BALL \$5.00 DISC GOLF FRISBEES \$5.00 SPIKE BALL \$5.00 KAN JAM \$5.00 Flat Bed Trailers Daily 8ft TRAILERS \$10.00 12ft TRAILERS \$15.00		•
Other Equipment Daily 6ft TABLE \$5.00 CHAIRS/EACH \$1.00 BBQ GRILL \$50.00 DUNK TANK \$25.00 EZ-UP 10'x10' CANOPY \$15.00 Games Daily GOLF CLUBS \$5.00 HORSESHOE SET \$5.00 CORN HOLE \$5.00 TUG-O-WAR \$5.00 LADDER TOSS \$5.00 BOCCE BALL \$5.00 DISC GOLF FRISBEES \$5.00 SPIKE BALL \$5.00 KAN JAM \$5.00 Flat Bed Trailers Daily 8ft TRAILERS \$10.00 12ft TRAILERS \$15.00		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
6ft TABLE \$5.00 CHAIRS/EACH \$1.00 BBQ GRILL \$50.00 DUNK TANK \$25.00 EZ-UP 10'x10' CANOPY \$15.00 Games Daily GOLF CLUBS \$5.00 HORSESHOE SET \$5.00 CORN HOLE \$5.00 TUG-O-WAR \$5.00 LADDER TOSS \$5.00 BOCCE BALL \$5.00 DISC GOLF FRISBEES \$5.00 SPIKE BALL \$5.00 SPIKE BALL \$5.00 KAN JAM \$5.00 Flat Bed Trailers Daily 8ft TRAILERS \$10.00 12ft TRAILERS \$15.00	LANIERNS	\$3.00
CHAIRS/EACH \$1.00 BBQ GRILL \$50.00 DUNK TANK \$25.00 EZ-UP 10'x10' CANOPY \$15.00 Games Daily GOLF CLUBS \$5.00 HORSESHOE SET \$5.00 CORN HOLE \$5.00 TUG-O-WAR \$5.00 LADDER TOSS \$5.00 BOCCE BALL \$5.00 DISC GOLF FRISBEES \$5.00 SPIKE BALL \$5.00 KAN JAM \$5.00 Flat Bed Trailers Daily 8ft TRAILERS \$10.00 12ft TRAILERS \$15.00	Other Equipment	Daily
BBQ GRILL \$50.00 DUNK TANK \$25.00 EZ-UP 10'x10' CANOPY \$15.00 Games Daily GOLF CLUBS \$5.00 HORSESHOE SET \$5.00 CORN HOLE \$5.00 TUG-O-WAR \$5.00 LADDER TOSS \$5.00 BOCCE BALL \$5.00 DISC GOLF FRISBEES \$5.00 SPIKE BALL \$5.00 KAN JAM \$5.00 Flat Bed Trailers Daily 8ff TRAILERS \$10.00 12ff TRAILERS \$15.00	6ft TABLE	\$5.00
DUNK TANK \$25.00 EZ-UP 10'x10' CANOPY \$15.00 Games Daily GOLF CLUBS \$5.00 HORSESHOE SET \$5.00 CORN HOLE \$5.00 TUG-O-WAR \$5.00 LADDER TOSS \$5.00 BOCCE BALL \$5.00 DISC GOLF FRISBEES \$5.00 SPIKE BALL \$5.00 KAN JAM \$5.00 Flat Bed Trailers Daily 8ft TRAILERS \$10.00 12ft TRAILERS \$15.00	CHAIRS/EACH	\$1.00
### EZ-UP 10'x10' CANOPY ### \$15.00 Games	BBQ GRILL	\$50.00
Games Daily GOLF CLUBS \$5.00 HORSESHOE SET \$5.00 CORN HOLE \$5.00 TUG-O-WAR \$5.00 LADDER TOSS \$5.00 BOCCE BALL \$5.00 DISC GOLF FRISBEES \$5.00 SPIKE BALL \$5.00 KAN JAM \$5.00 Flat Bed Trailers Daily 8ft TRAILERS \$10.00 12ft TRAILERS \$15.00	DUNK TANK	\$25.00
GOLF CLUBS \$5.00 HORSESHOE SET \$5.00 CORN HOLE \$5.00 TUG-O-WAR \$5.00 LADDER TOSS \$5.00 BOCCE BALL \$5.00 DISC GOLF FRISBEES \$5.00 SPIKE BALL \$5.00 KAN JAM \$5.00 Flat Bed Trailers Daily 8ft TRAILERS \$10.00 12ft TRAILERS \$15.00	EZ-UP 10'x10' CANOPY	\$15.00
HORSESHOE SET \$5.00 CORN HOLE \$5.00 TUG-O-WAR \$5.00 LADDER TOSS \$5.00 BOCCE BALL \$5.00 DISC GOLF FRISBEES \$5.00 SPIKE BALL \$5.00 KAN JAM \$5.00 Flat Bed Trailers Daily 8ft TRAILERS \$10.00 12ft TRAILERS \$15.00	Games	Daily
CORN HOLE \$5.00 TUG-O-WAR \$5.00 LADDER TOSS \$5.00 BOCCE BALL \$5.00 DISC GOLF FRISBEES \$5.00 SPIKE BALL \$5.00 KAN JAM \$5.00 Flat Bed Trailers Daily 8ft TRAILERS \$10.00 12ft TRAILERS \$15.00	GOLF CLUBS	\$5.00
TUG-O-WAR \$5.00 LADDER TOSS \$5.00 BOCCE BALL \$5.00 DISC GOLF FRISBEES \$5.00 SPIKE BALL \$5.00 KAN JAM \$5.00 Flat Bed Trailers Daily 8ft TRAILERS \$10.00 12ft TRAILERS \$15.00	HORSESHOE SET	\$5.00
LADDER TOSS \$5.00 BOCCE BALL \$5.00 DISC GOLF FRISBEES \$5.00 SPIKE BALL \$5.00 KAN JAM \$5.00 Flat Bed Trailers Daily 8ft TRAILERS \$10.00 12ft TRAILERS \$15.00	CORN HOLE	\$5.00
BOCCE BALL \$5.00 DISC GOLF FRISBEES \$5.00 SPIKE BALL \$5.00 KAN JAM \$5.00 Flat Bed Trailers Daily 8ft TRAILERS \$10.00 12ft TRAILERS \$15.00	TUG-O-WAR	\$5.00
DISC GOLF FRISBEES \$5.00 SPIKE BALL \$5.00 KAN JAM \$5.00 Flat Bed Trailers Daily 8ft TRAILERS \$10.00 12ft TRAILERS \$15.00	LADDER TOSS	\$5.00
SPIKE BALL \$5.00 KAN JAM \$5.00 Flat Bed Trailers Daily 8ft TRAILERS \$10.00 12ft TRAILERS \$15.00	BOCCE BALL	\$5.00
KAN JAM \$5.00 Flat Bed Trailers Daily 8ft TRAILERS \$10.00 12ft TRAILERS \$15.00	DISC GOLF FRISBEES	\$5.00
Flat Bed Trailers 8ft TRAILERS 12ft TRAILERS \$10.00 \$15.00		\$5.00
8ft TRAILERS \$10.00 12ft TRAILERS \$15.00	KAN JAM	\$5.00
12ft TRAILERS \$15.00	Flat Bed Trailers	Daily
14(- TD + 11 ED0	8ft TRAILERS	\$10.00
14ft TRAILERS \$20.00	12ft TRAILERS	
	14ft TRAILERS	\$20.00

Prices Subject to Change At Any Time. Some Items Are Seasonal Only.

MWR equipment is for personal use only for the benefit of authorized patrons for recreational purposes. The use of MWR equipment for fundraising or business purposes is a violation of policy and may result in the termination of MWR privileges.



Small Vessels		Hourly	Daily
CANOE		\$5.00	\$20.00
STAND UP PADLEBOA	(RD	\$5.00	\$20.00
1 MAN KAYAK		\$5.00	\$20.00
2 MAN KAYAK		\$5.00	\$20.00
CORCL		\$5.00	\$20.00
WIND SURF BOARD		\$5.00	\$20.00
CANOE/KAYAK TRAIL	E	N/A	\$25.00
Boats	Deposit	4 Hour	Daily

Boats	Deposit	4 Hour	Daily
FISHING	\$200.00	N/A	\$50.00
PONTOON	\$300.00	\$160.00	\$320.00
DECK	\$300.00	\$160.00	\$320.00
SKI	\$300.00	\$160.00	\$320.00
AQUA FIN SAIL	\$100.00	N/A	\$25.00
BOAT			
6 DAY SAILOR	\$100.00	N/A	\$35.00

Reservations may be done no less than 24 hours or up to 30 days in advance. **Boater safety course is required for all drivers prior to rental.** Take the test at https://boatus.org/texas/. This class is required for use of all MWR boats to include: *Sail Boats, Fishing Boats, and Recreational Boats.*

Fuel additional charge for: *Fishing, Pontoon, Deck, and Ski boats.*

Must take sailing classes for a Sail Boat rental.

Additional charges can be added for damages

Water Accessories	Hourly	Daily
WATER SKIS	\$5.00	\$20.00
WAKE BOARD	\$5.00	\$20.00
TUBE	\$5.00	\$20.00
PREMIUM LIFE VEST	N/A	\$2.00
ORANGE LIFE VEST	FREE	FREE